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DemonstratorDr. Vinish Bhargava1
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MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2022)

MONTH : JANUARY 2024

DEPARTMENT : PHARMACOLOGY 

18 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 18.01.2024 Thursday 12-1PM

16 Dr.Drishti Agnihotri Demonstrator 17.01.2024 Wednesday 8-9AM

14 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof.& Head 13.01.2024 Saturday 11-1PM

12-1Pm

12 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 11.01.2024 Thursday 2-4PM

10 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof.& Head 09.01.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM

9 Dr .S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 09.01.2024 Tuesday 8-9AM

7 Dr .Sonal Gupta Demonstrator 08.01.2024 Monday 8-9AM

6 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 06.01.2024 Saturday 11-1PM

5 Dr .S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 05.01.2024 Friday 12-1Pm

3 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 02.01.2024 Tuesday 12-1Pm  

19 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof.& Head 19.01.2024 Friday 2-4PM

17 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 17.01.2024 Wednesday 2-4PM

15 Dr .S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 16.01.2024 Tuesday 12-1Pm

13 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 12.01.2024 Friday 2-4PM

11 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 10.01.2024 Wednesday

8 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof.& Head 08.01.2024 Monday 2-4PM

4 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 03.01.2024 Wednesday 2-4Pm

2 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 01.01.2024 Monday 2-4PM

01.01.2024 Monday 8-9AM



PH-5.4 (VI) with G. 

Medicine

Explain to the Pt. 

relationship between cost 

of treatment & Pt. 

compliance

PH-1.4 (L)

Pharmacokinetic –VI

PH-1.53(SDL)

Chelating agent

PH-1.5(SGL)

Pharmacodynamics

PH-1.5(SGL)

Pharmacodynamics

PH-1.5(L)

Pharmacodynamics

PH-1.5(L)

Pharmacodynamics

8-9AM

26 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 31.01.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM

Prof. 23.01.2024 Tuesday 12-1PM

22 Dr.Salman Ahmed Demonstrator 24.01.2024 Wednesday

20 Dr .S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 20.01.2024 Saturday 11-1PM

25 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 30.01.2024 Tuesday 12-1PM

24 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 24.01.2024 Wednesday 3-4PM

23 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 24.01.2024 Wednesday 2-3PM

21 Dr.Akanksha Suman


